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
however, the sale of this property IS NOT CONTINGENT on financing and/or
inspections. All inspections must be carried out before the sale & at buyer’s expense.
Purchase is As-Is Where-Is. The information stated in this ad/brochure are the opinions
of the sellers, Ohio Real Estate Auctions, LLC and its agent, Harley Jackson.

The decision to bid on the real estate is entirely up to the individual bidders based
on their own opinions. All statements, measurements, zoning and tax information
are considered from reliable sources, however, are not guaranteed.

Harley Jackson, Auctioneer & Realtor

937-246-4282
with Ohio Real Estate Auctions, LLC

FOR SALE - 2015 YAMAHA VXR WAVE RUNNER - with trailer. Used for 29
hours, excellent mechanical condition. A few cosmetic dings. Always
garaged and all maintenance done at Spend-A-Day Marina. $9,200. Call 937-
371-6864. 29

HUGE GARAGE SALE - LONG ISLAND COMMUNITY - Multiple participants.
Fri. & Sat., July 12 & 13 from 9am-3pm. Lots of treasures, tools, housewares,
collectibles, clothes, toys, fishing gear, etc. 28

FOR SALE - 2003 5TH WHEEL CAMPER - 1 slide out, sleeps 8, 32’ long, one
owner. Call 740-666-7981 or after 6pm call 740-815-2870 or 614-309-5937.

FOR RENT - Small efficiency house located in Lakeview, directly across from
the lake. Very small, suitable for 1 only. Undergoing renovation now, very
cute and clean. $495 deposit, $495 monthly includes: electric, gas, and water
up to $75.00 monthly. Tenant pays amount over. Sewer, trash also included.
1 or 2 year lease. Must have strong rental history. Call 937-843-3761. FN

INDIAN LAKE VILLA

Affordable Senior Living
NOW LEASING!

PPN

National Church Residences

The best time in life is when you can relax and enjoy the good life you have
earned. Our affordable apartment homes offer all the amenities you need

to experience the comfort, independence and privacy you want — with
features and services that allow residents to age in place.

INDIAN LAKE VILLA
601 Lincoln Boulevard
Russells Point, Ohio

CALL TODAY!
937-843-3270

= &
I

« One-Bedroom Floor Plans

« Maintenance-Free Lifestyle
« On-Site Laundry Facility

« Emergency Call System

« Controlled Access for Safety
* 24-Hour Maintenance

« Convenient Elevator

« Fitness Room

+ Pet Friendly

July 12, 2019
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JEANANNE (Jeannie)
BLYMYER
Agent/Owner fi

419-339-8515
.. jblymyer@fathomrealty.com

11300 TECUMSEH PATH,
LAKEVIEW

Well-maintained 2BR/1BA.
Garage. NO LOT RENT!
$82,900.

9849 BLACKHAWK DR,

FATHOM
Bl RE AL T Y
9539 BUCKEYE DR, =6

SHAWNEE ISLAND

o

Furnished 2BR/1BA!
Washer/dryer. Pool & dock.
Great location! $129,000.

9819 BUCKEYE DR,

SEMINOLE ISLAND SEMINOLE ISLAND
-l,_ '_ ..1 & 'r- _‘,.f *ﬁ - ‘l-‘.

WATERFRONT! 3 BR/2 BA home
on Seminole Island. 72’ of new
seawall. $499,000.

Move-in ready, 4droom,
2 baths. Beautiful corner lot.
$229,000.

Amazing sunrises!. 3BR, 1 full & 2
half baths. Beautifully decorated!
New dock w/lift. $134,900.

Affordable 2BR/1BA.
Perfect get-away! New dock!
$59,000.

FOR SALE - 2013 HONDA CRV EXL - $14,000. Clean, 76,000 miles. 614-572-
7492 ir 614-563-2507. 28
INDIAN LAKE MOBILE HOME REPAIR - Summer Specials on Roofing
Coolseal, Vinyl Siding, Underskirting, Windows, Doors, Plumbing, Electrical
and much, much more. As always, Free Estimates and Senior Citizens
Discounts. Don’t Delay, Call Today! 937-407-1627. 30
SUBMIT YOURSELVES THEREFORE TO GOD. Resist the devil, and he will
flee from you. Draw nigh to God, and he will draw nigh to you. Cleanse your
hands, ye sinners; and purify your hearts, ye double minded. James 4:7, 8
LK
BUYING PONTOON BOATS - Any age or condition. Paying better than trade-
in prices and cash on the spot. Call us to come look and make an instant
offer. Jim, 937-843-2628. 26
HELP YOUR COMMUNITY BY GETTING INVOLVED. www.ACPmeeting.com

THE INDIAN LAKE AREA
HISTORICAL SOCIETY'S

ICE CREAM SOCIAL

MONDAY,
JULY 22nd
7:00 PM

"AT THE
BRIDGCE

Enjoy The Big Band Sound Of
THE FOUNTAINAIRES
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